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Dairy coupling - Tri clamp Hosetail DIN 32676 - Hose tail 12mm - flange

https://www.nexaparts.com/dairy-coupling-tri-clamp-hosetail-din-32676-hose-tail-12mm-flange-size-25mm-stainless-steel 316

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

Style

Flange Diameter
Color

Norm

Outer diameter
Outer Diameter
To Fit Hose Size
Material

Size

36980
7440846448438
NexaParts

Food Couplings

TRI CLAMP Slangtule - DIN 32676 - RVS316

25

Zilver

32676 DIN

12

12,7mm

12 mm

RVS 316
DN15 x 25mm
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